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‘Let your light shine’ – Matthew 5:16 
 

 

Date AUTUMN 2 Calendar – 2022  

Thurs 3/11/22 Year 4 Trip Segedunum 

WB 7/11/22 Scholastic Book Fair, after school each day (Parents invited) 

Tues 8/11/22 Parent Story Time/ Reading Clinic (Parents invited) 

Wed 9/11/22 Wellbeing Assembly from NHS 

Thurs 10/11/22 Flu Vaccinations 

Thurs 10/11/22 Year 3 Trip Cinema 

Fri 11/11/22 Peace Service in School 9.00am (Parents invited) 

Fri 11/11/22 Town Council Remembrance Service Market Place 2.15 pm (Parents invited) 

Fri 11/11/22 KNEX Challenge Y4 Lindisfarne 1.30-3.00pm (Parents invited) 

Sun 13/11/22 Town Council Remembrance Service 2.15pm (Parents invited) 

WB 14/11/22 Anti-Bullying Week 

Thurs 17/11/22 EYFS Nursery Rhyme Day (Parents invited) 

Fri 18/11/22 Children in Need Assembly (Parents invited) 

WB 21/11/22 Road safety Week 

Fri 25/11/22 KNEX Challenge Y4 Chillingham 1.30-3.00pm (Parents invited) 

Sat 26/11/22 Town Council Christmas Lights Turn On 5-7pm (Parents invited) 

Fri 2/12/22 Out of School Achievements Worship 

Sat 3/12/22 Christmas Fair St Cuthbert’s 10am-1.00pm (Parents invited) 

Mon 5/12/22 Whitley Friends School Christmas Fair 3.15pm-5.00pm (Parents invited) 

Mon 12/12/22 Christmas Performance Years 1,2&3- am   EYFS-pm (Parents invited) 

Tues 13/12/22 Christmas Performance EYFS- am     Years 4&5- pm (Parents invited) 

Wed 14/12/22 Christmas Performance Years 4&5- am   Years 1,2&3- pm (Parents invited) 

Thurs 15/12/22 Christmas Dinner/ Christmas Jumper Day- (Save the Children fund raiser) 

Thurs 15/12/22 Year 6 Christmas Carols- pm (Parents invited) 

TBC Years 1&2 Christmas Crafts (Parents invited) 

TBC Year 6 Christmas Crafts (Parents invited) 
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‘Let your light shine’ – Matthew 5:16 
 

Fri 16/12/22 Nursery Party am    Reception Party pm 

Fri 16/12/22 Choir singing at Morrisons 

Mon 19/12/22 Year 3 Party 1.30-3pm 

Mon 19/12/22 Years 5&6 Party 4-5.30pm 

Tues 20/12/22 Year 4 Party 1.30-3pm 

Tues 20/12/22 Year 2 Polar Express Day 

Wed 21/12/22 

 

Year 1&2 Party 1.30-3pm 

Fri 23/12/22 Christmas Carol Service in Church –  

9.15am- 10.15am Years R,1,2,3 (Parents invited) 

10.15-11.15 Years 4,5,6 (Parents invited) 

Family Christmas Sing Along! - 1.20pm (Parents invited)  

School closes 2pm 

HAPPY CHRISTMAS! 

More details about individual events will be sent out closer to the time. 

Please be understanding if dates need to be changed. 

 


